Sammanstallning Projekt Fotboll

2017

Transport
Matcher:
Traningar:

Medlemsavgifter:
Medlemsavgifter:
Terminsavgifter:

Projektor pa Asavallen
TV-projektor
Grenuttag
Ljudsladd
Ljudsladdsadapter
HDMI-kabel
Projektorfaste
Projektorduk
Hogtalare
Apple-TV

2018

Transport
Matcher:
Traningar:

Medlemsavgifter:
Medlemsavgifter:
Terminsavgifter:

Teambuilding aktivitet
Bowling

Ovrigt
Traningstrojor

80
60

15
30

[ NS L . | | VT U [

143,7
141,5

22
36

22

15 kr
15 kr

200 kr
100 kr

5990 kr
49 kr
69 kr
29 kr
59 kr

499 kr

1 690 kr

1490 kr

1 695 kr

15 kr

15 kr

200 kr
100 kr

2 035 kr

100 kr

Totalt

1200 kr
900 kr

3 000 kr
3 000 kr

5990 kr
49 kr
69 kr
29 kr
59 kr

499 kr

1 690 kr

1 490 kr

1 695 kr

2 156 kr

2123 kr

4 400 kr
3 600 kr

2 035 kr

2 200 kr

36 183 kr



